DLDS
2023 - 2024 School Calendar
	Day/Date
	Description

	Monday, August 7, 2023
	First day of school

	Monday, September 4, 2023
	Labor Day DLDS Closed

	Monday- Friday, 
October 9-13, 2023
	Fall Break DLDS Closed


	Monday, November 6, 2023
	WCS Closed – DLDS Closed

	Monday – Friday 
November 20-24, 2023
	Thanksgiving Break DLDS Closed

	Friday, December 15,  2023- Tuesday, January 2, 2024
	Christmas Break DLDS Closed

	Wednesday, January 3, 2024
	First day back from Christmas break

	Monday, January 15,  2024
	Martin Luther King, Jr. DLDS Closed

	Friday, February 16, 2024 –
Monday, February 19, 2024
	President’s Day/Mid-Winter Break
DLDS Closed

	Monday-Friday
March 11-15, 2024
	Spring Break DLDS Closed

	Friday, March 29, 2024
	Good Friday - DLDS Closed

	Wednesday, May 22, 2024
	DLDS Last Day 

	Thursday, May 23, 2024 – Beginning of summer session
	Summer Break DLDS Closed

	TBA
	1st Day Summer Session


          
**We follow the Williamson County School (WCS) Calendar. 
   We do not attend when they have a ½ day.
            If they are closed, we are closed. This also applies to snow days.
            If they have a snow day, we will be closed for a snow day.**
